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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      22,990.10

 

 4/03/17  4/03 C00101 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/03/2017                                    178.00       23,168.10

 4/03/17  4/03 U00357 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,227.23       25,395.33

 4/03/17  4/10 B01469 Deposit 000000        VERPAYMENTS AT CONV STATION     JE# 000985                         5.00       25,400.33

 4/04/17  4/04 U00360 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,521.57       26,921.90

 4/05/17  4/05 U00366 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,316.02       28,237.92

 4/05/17  4/05 B01444 Deposit 000000        SF TO PR                        JE# 000959                     1,233.20CR     27,004.72

 4/06/17  4/06 U00367 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,152.44       28,157.16

 4/07/17  4/07 C00105 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/07/2017                                    155.00       28,312.16

 4/07/17  4/07 U00368 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,117.06       29,429.22

 4/07/17  4/07 A03732 CHK: 001136           FELIPE LUIS DIAZ         0667                                     90.00CR     29,339.22

 4/10/17  4/10 C00106 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/10/2017                                    256.00       29,595.22

 4/10/17  4/10 U00371 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,389.52       31,984.74

 4/11/17  4/11 U00373 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    963.07       32,947.81

 4/11/17  4/11 U00374 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,105.03       34,052.84

 4/11/17  4/11 U00375 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,563.75       35,616.59

 4/12/17  4/12 U00377 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,291.67       36,908.26

 4/13/17  4/13 U00378 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.03       36,933.29

 4/13/17  4/13 U00379 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,648.05       38,581.34

 4/14/17  4/14 C00110 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/14/2017                                     65.00       38,646.34

 4/14/17  4/14 U00383 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            976.79       39,623.13

 4/14/17  4/17 B01508 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F                      JE# 001006                     2,441.24CR     37,181.89

 4/17/17  4/17 U00389 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.03       37,206.92

 4/17/17  4/17 U00390 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.03       37,231.95

 4/17/17  4/17 C00111 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/17/2017                                     76.00       37,307.95

 4/17/17  4/17 U00392 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,358.28       39,666.23

 4/17/17  4/17 A04009 CHK: 001137           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                    115.00CR     39,551.23

 4/18/17  4/18 U00398 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR     39,533.21

 4/18/17  4/18 U00399 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,018.37       40,551.58

 4/19/17  4/19 B01546 Deposit 000000        4-19-17 PAYROLL                 JE# 001031                     1,276.95CR     39,274.63

 4/19/17  4/19 A04012 CHK: 001138           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    100.00CR     39,174.63

 4/19/17  4/19 A04013 CHK: 001139           FELIPE LUIS DIAZ         0667                                     40.00CR     39,134.63

 4/19/17  4/19 A04014 CHK: 001140           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    150.00CR     38,984.63

 4/19/17  4/19 U00404 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,144.20       40,128.83

 4/20/17  4/20 U00405 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,076.87       41,205.70

 4/20/17  4/20 U00406 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.03CR     41,180.67
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 4/20/17  4/20 U00407 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            898.95       42,079.62

 4/20/17  4/20 U00408 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.74CR     42,052.88

 4/20/17  4/20 U00409 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.92       42,076.80

 4/21/17  4/21 C00115 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/21/2017                                     20.00       42,096.80

 4/21/17  4/21 U00413 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,449.24       43,546.04

 4/24/17  4/24 B01578 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F SESSIONS PD MOWING   JE# 001056                       150.00       43,696.04

 4/24/17  4/24 C00116 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/24/2017                                    259.00       43,955.04

 4/24/17  4/24 U00420 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,225.56       46,180.60

 4/24/17  4/24 U00421 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,014.17       52,194.77

 4/25/17  4/25 B01585 Deposit 000000        SANIT/F TO P/F 4/24/17 AP       JE# 001062                    36,018.74CR     16,176.03

 4/25/17  4/25 A04151 CHK: 001141           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    139.00CR     16,037.03

 4/25/17  4/25 A04152 CHK: 001142           DYLAN CISNEROS           2039                                    120.00CR     15,917.03

 4/25/17  4/25 U00423 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,366.11       17,283.14

 4/26/17  4/26 U00426 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,230.48       18,513.62

 4/26/17  4/26 U00427 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,373.51       19,887.13

 4/27/17  4/27 U00430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,190.06       21,077.19

 4/28/17  4/28 C00120 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/28/2017                                     96.00       21,173.19

 4/28/17  4/28 U00434 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            888.17       22,061.36

 4/30/17  5/11 B01687 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME APRIL 2017      JE# 001120                         5.61       22,066.97

 4/30/17  5/30 B01839 Deposit 000000        TO BAL APRIL BANK STATEMENT     JE# 001232                       176.22CR     21,890.75

 4/30/17  8/08 B02531 Deposit 000000        TO BALANCE BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001766                        18.02CR     21,872.73

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 22,990.10                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  40,870.79             41,988.16CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    63,860.89             41,988.16CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          21,872.73
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 22,990.10                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  40,870.79             41,988.16CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    63,860.89             41,988.16CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         21,872.73
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      April      THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


